
Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 600 Rosanna Betts Wymondham College 1:06.74 1133 6 3:08.29 1132 2 2265
2 599 Lucy Smith Minster School 1:03.54 1165 3 3:17.73 1075 6 2240
3 595 Lucy Greenfield Handsworth Grange 1:03.87 1162 5 3:20.32 1060 8 2222
4 587 Rachel Gray Egglescliffe School 1:02.94 1171 2 3:22.45 1048 9 2219
5 602 Louise Webb St Annes Catholic School 1:18.45 1016 29 2:58.70 1189 1 2205
6 598 Sarah McDade The Holt School 1:08.27 1118 10 3:16.13 1084 4 2202
7 580 Hannah John King Edward VII School, Kings Lynn 1:00.97 1191 1 3:29.73 1003 17 2194
8 596 Rebecca Fordham Canon Slade School 1:12.00 1080 20 3:11.92 1111 3 2191
9 594 Denise Young The Stanway School 1:06.85 1132 7 3:25.57 1027 12 2159

10 590 Melissa Mason Park House School & Sports College 1:07.95 1121 9 3:25.86 1027 13 2148
11 593 Rohan Maynard Brighton Hill Community College 1:07.39 1127 8 3:27.26 1018 15 2145
12 579 Ashleigh Forster Tudhoe Grange School 1:03.61 1164 4 3:33.51 979 18 2143
13 601 Venita Dahbi St Angela R C School 1:14.38 1057 22 3:17.36 1078 5 2135
14 592 Samantha Walker Park House School & Sports College 1:10.40 1097 17 3:25.07 1030 11 2127
15 597 Katherine Liver Shrewsbury High School 1:11.24 1088 19 3:27.60 1015 16 2103
16 582 Alice Shepherd Blundells School 1:10.05 1100 15 3:37.60 955 21 2055
17 575 Jenny Galloway Budmouth Technology College 1:08.33 1117 11 3:40.95 937 23 2054
18 588 Eleanor Crossley Tormead School 1:19.75 1003 31 3:24.67 1033 10 2036
19 583 Sally Bramley The Cotswold School 1:09.58 1105 14 3:43.39 922 24 2027
20 576 Kate Holden Canon Slade School 1:16.48 1036 25 3:34.80 973 20 2009
21 573 Laura Pearce Laurence Jackson School 1:17.61 1024 28 3:33.54 979 19 2003
22 560 Laura Bradley-Richards Wolverhampton Girls High School 1:16.06 1040 24 3:38.20 952 22 1992
23 589 Zoe Ridd Beaminster School 1:30.54 895 34 3:19.16 1066 7 1961
24 578 Alice Beckett Wolverhampton Girls High School 1:10.43 1096 18 3:54.48 856 27 1952
25 572 Georgia Marriott Kennet School 1:08.75 1113 12 3:57.76 835 32 1948
26 566 Geraldine Day Beaminster School 1:09.47 1106 13 3:56.67 841 30 1947
27 569 Emily Herbert Kennet School 1:12.00 1080 20 3:55.80 847 29 1927
28 574 Charlotte Rowbotham Wolverhampton Girls High School 1:10.37 1097 16 3:59.36 826 33 1923
29 570 Katie Payne Laurence Jackson School 1:16.69 1034 26 3:53.89 859 26 1893
30 581 Chantalle Thomson Kennet School 1:16.73 1033 27 3:55.29 850 28 1883
31 568 Jessica Longstaff Wymondham College 1:19.51 1005 30 3:52.29 868 25 1873
32 571 Dougleesha Runicles Wymondham College 1:15.26 1048 23 4:00.48 820 35 1868
33 565 Natallia Waterhouse Canon Slade School 1:22.46 976 32 4:00.20 820 34 1796
34 564 Claire Dyke Beaminster School 1:24.97 951 33 3:57.29 838 31 1789
35 584 Chantel Clark The Gordons Schools 1:51.44 686 35 3:25.86 1027 13 1713

Year 10 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

600 Rosanna Betts Wymondham College 1:06.74 1133 3:08.29 1132 2265
1 568 Jessica Longstaff Wymondham College 1:19.51 1005 3:52.29 868 1873 6006

571 Dougleesha Runicles Wymondham College 1:15.26 1048 4:00.48 820 1868

596 Rebecca Fordham Canon Slade School 1:12.00 1080 3:11.92 1111 2191
2 576 Kate Holden Canon Slade School 1:16.48 1036 3:34.80 973 2009 5996

565 Natallia Waterhouse Canon Slade School 1:22.46 976 4:00.20 820 1796

560 Laura Bradley-Richards Wolverhampton Girls High School 1:16.06 1040 3:38.20 952 1992
3 578 Alice Beckett Wolverhampton Girls High School 1:10.43 1096 3:54.48 856 1952 5867

574 Charlotte Rowbotham Wolverhampton Girls High School 1:10.37 1097 3:59.36 826 1923

572 Georgia Marriott Kennet School 1:08.75 1113 3:57.76 835 1948
4 569 Emily Herbert Kennet School 1:12.00 1080 3:55.80 847 1927 5758

581 Chantalle Thomson Kennet School 1:16.73 1033 3:55.29 850 1883

589 Zoe Ridd Beaminster School 1:30.54 895 3:19.16 1066 1961
5 566 Geraldine Day Beaminster School 1:09.47 1106 3:56.67 841 1947 5697

564 Claire Dyke Beaminster School 1:24.97 951 3:57.29 838 1789

Year 10 Girls Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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